2014-15 MHSC Class Schedule

Block 3

Tuesday Wednesday
Primary Time Play Production
K Variety 10:45-12:15 (Meets 1:00-3:00)
Secondary
Academic 9:00-10:30

Pentathlon
Modular A
Math 7/8 10:45-12:15
Constitution 8 12:30-2:00
Modular B
Modular C
3-4 Writing 10:45-12:00
7 Writing 12:45-2:00
8 Writing 2:30-3:45

Computer Lab

Version 1

1/6-2/5

Thursday

Primary
1-2 Variety

Secondary
5/6 Math

Modular A
Art 6-8"

Modular B
ROV (MHS)
ROV (GHS)

Modular C
Book Clubs

12:30-2:00

1:00-2:30

12:30-2:00
2:15-3:45

2:15-3:30

Computer Lab
Coyote Times

Yearbook

9:00-10:30
9:00-10:30

(alternating weeks)



2014-15 MHSC Class Schedule

Block4 2/24-3/26

Tuesday

Primary Time

K Variety 10:45-12:15

Secondary

Academic 9:00-10:30
Pentathlon

Modular A

Math 7/8 10:45-12:15

Constitution 8 12:30-2:00

Modular B

Modular C

3-4 Writing 10:45-12:00

7 Writing 12:45-2:00

8 Writing 2:30-3:45

Computer Lab

Version 1

Wednesday

Play Production
(Meets 1:00-3:00)

Thursday

Primary
1-2 Variety

Secondary
5/6 Math

Modular A
Art 4-51

Modular B
ROV (MHS)
ROV (GHS)

Modular C
Book Clubs

Time
10:45-12:15

12:30-2:00

2:15-3:30

12:30-2:00
2:15-3:45

2:15-3:30

Computer Lab
Coyote Times

Yearbook

9:00-10:30
9:00-10:30

(alternating weeks)



