2014-15 MHSC Class Schedule

Block 3 1/6-2/5

Tuesday		Wednesday	Thursday	
Primary K Variety	<u>Time</u> 10:45-12:15	Play Production (Meets 1:00-3:00)	Primary 1-2 Variety	<u>Time</u> 10:45-12:15
Secondary Academic Pentathlon	9:00-10:30		Secondary 5/6 Math	12:30-2:00
Modular A Math 7/8 Constitution 8	10:45-12:15 12:30-2:00		Modular A Art 6-8 th	1:00-2:30
<u>Modular B</u>			Modular B ROV (MHS) ROV (GHS)	12:30-2:00 2:15-3:45
Modular C 3-4 Writing 7 Writing 8 Writing	10:45-12:00 12:45-2:00 2:30-3:45		Modular C Book Clubs	2:15-3:30
Computer Lab			Computer Lal Coyote Times Yearbook	9:00-10:30 9:00-10:30
			(alternating weeks)	

2014-15 MHSC Class Schedule

Block 4 2/24-3/26

<u>Tuesday</u>		<u>Wednesday</u>	<u>Thursday</u>	
<u>Primary</u> K Variety	<u>Time</u> 10:45-12:15	Play Production (Meets 1:00-3:00)	Primary 1-2 Variety	<u>Time</u> 10:45-12:15
Secondary Academic Pentathlon	9:00-10:30		Secondary 5/6 Math	12:30-2:00
Modular A Math 7/8 Constitution 8	10:45-12:15 12:30-2:00		Modular A Art 4-5 th	2:15-3:30
<u>Modular B</u>			Modular B ROV (MHS) ROV (GHS)	12:30-2:00 2:15-3:45
Modular C 3-4 Writing 7 Writing 8 Writing	10:45-12:00 12:45-2:00 2:30-3:45		Modular C Book Clubs	2:15-3:30
Computer Lab			Computer La Coyote Times Yearbook	9:00-10:30 9:00-10:30
			(alternating weeks)	